# Aflac Final Expense Whole Life Insurance New 2024 Incentive



## **Ring in the New Year!**

Agents, it's time! Earn recognition and extra cash based on the number of placed applications between January 1, 2024 and March 31, 2024. With the new Real Time Decision process, it is even easier to earn money fast while helping American families protect their loved ones.

#### **Recognition:**

- Place a policy and you will be listed in our "Aflac Leader Board"
- Place 10 apps and receive a Distinguished Sales Award

Reward	Earn
Place 3 policies	\$200
Place 6 policies	\$500
Place 10 policies	\$1,000

#### **Process:**

- Payout will be calculated and sent the month after the contest ends
- Any case that lapses during the contest will reduce cumulative placed policies
- · Policies must be active at time of incentive payout
- Agent must be in good standing at time of incentive payout

### Start your 2024 with this incredible incentive to earn recognition and extra cash!



© 2024 Aflac Incorporated **Confidential and Proprietary.** This content contains information and material that is owned by Aflac and/or its licensors, and is protected by applicable intellectual property and other laws, including but not limited to copyright. By accessing, you agree not to modify, loan, sell, distribute, or create derivative works based on these materials. Any use not specifically permitted herein is strictly prohibited and may subject you to civil and criminal penalties. Aflac Final Expense Whole Life Insurance may not be available in all states. Aflac Final Expense Whole Life Insurance coverage is underwritten by Tier One Insurance Company, a subsidiary of Aflac Incorporated, and is administered by Aetna Life Insurance Company. Aflac | Tier One | WWHQ | 1932 Wynnton Road | Columbus, GA 31999

N2300925